
About  the  Un i t ed Staes :
Hist 323: Oral History (online)
Hist 362: American Military Experience (online)
Hist 460: Women in WW2 (online)
Hist 460: African American Education (online)

Around the  World:
Hist 331: Modern East Asia (face-to-face)
Hist 370: Africa South of the Sahara (online)
Hist 380: Medieval Europe (face-to-face and online)
Hist 420: Atlantic Revolutions (face-to-face)
Hist 490: History major capstone (face-to-face and online)

Core  Curr i culum:
Global Literacy: 
Hist 110: World to 1600 (face-to-face and online)
Hist 120: World since 1600 (face-to-face and
online)
Hist 270: Africa in the World (online)
Humanities:
Hist 210: African American History (face-to-face
and online)
Ethics and Civic Engagement:
Hist 211: US to 1865* (face-to-face and online)
Social Sciences:
Hist 212: US since 1865* (face-to-face)
Hist 271 Environmental History (virtual)
*Also fulfills Foundations of American Democracy

HISTORY COURSES
IN FALL 2025:

bit.ly/FayStateHistory @FSUhstry @faystatehistory



WHAT CAN I TAKE IN-PERSON?

WHAT CAN I TAKE ENTIRELY ONLINE?

Global Literacy Core: 
Hist 110: World to 1600
Hist 120: World since 1600 

Humanities Core:
Hist 210: African American History 

Ethics and Civic Engagement Core:
Hist 211: US to 1865* 

Social Sciences Core:
Hist 212: US since 1865*

*Also fulfills Foundations of American Democracy

Upper Level:
Hist 331: Modern East Asia 
Hist 380: Medieval Europe 
Hist 420: Atlantic Revolutions 
Hist 490: History major capstone

Global Literacy Core: 
Hist 110: World to 1600
Hist 120: World since 1600 

Humanities Core:
Hist 210: African American History 

Ethics and Civic Engagement Core:
Hist 211: US to 1865* 

*Also fulfills Foundations of American Democracy

Social Sciences Core:
Hist 271: Environmental History

Upper Level:
Hist 323: Oral History
Hist 362: American Military Experience
Hist 370: Africa South of the Sahara
Hist 380: Medieval Europe
Hist 460: Women in WW2
Hist 460: African American Education
Hist 490: History major capstone


